DIRECTORY OF PARTICIPATING DENTISTS

12/2024

LOCAL 1158 I.B.E.W

Changes to the information in this directory may occur from time to time.

TOWN

Northfield

Bergenfield
Bergenfield
Elmwood Park
Englewood
Englewood
Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Lodi

Lodi

Lyndhurst
Midland Park
North Arlington
North Arlington
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
Rutherford
Wallington
Westwood

Cinnaminson
Delran
Lumberton

Marlton
Marlton

Laurel Spring
Voorhees

Please call the Fund Office at (973) 773-3336 to verify participation.

NEW JERSEY GENERAL DENTISTS

NAME

Quality Dental Care

Murry Leben

South Washington Dental
Charles Rigoglioso
Englewood Family Dent.
Roshana Sherzoy-Smile NJ
Joseph Olechowski DMD
Smilify of Fair Lawn

ATLANTIC COUNTY

ADDRESS

1423 Tilton Road

BERGEN COUNTY

147 S. Washington Avenue
375 S. Washington Avenue
550 Mola Boulevard

214 Engle ST # 26

334 Grand Avenue

12-15 Broadway

14-23 River Road

Aesthetic Dental Center of Hack 163 Main Street Suite A

Eastern Dental

Albergen Dental

Dental Health Care PC
Donald Jenne

Great Expressions Dental
Merzeau Dental PA
Guido & Bair LLC
Mitchell L. Stave

Gentle Dental

The Smile Spa of N Jersey
Carly S. Carson DMD LLC
Joseph Tella DMD

All FamilyDental Center
Cozy Dentistry

Parkview Dental

Smile 4 Ever Dentistry
Wallington Family Dental
Patricia Lynch

Eastern Dental
Brighter Dental
Dental Health Assoc.
Lumberton Plaza
Cosmopolitan Dental
Eastern Dental

Eastern Dental
Voorhees Dental Care

450 Hackensack Avenue, Suite 4

379 Union St

190 Main Street, Suite 302

433 Essex Street

370 W.Pleasantview Avenue, Suite. 14A
953-C Main Street

2 South Main Street

374 Harrison Avenue

531 Ridge Rd

251 Godwin Avenue

158 Ridge Rd

197 Ridge Rd

45 RTE 46 EAST

174 Main Street

1200 E. Ridgewood Avenue Suite 104
33 Lincoln Avenue

172 Maple Avenue

250 Kinderkamack Road

BURLINGTON COUNTY

202 Route 130 North
1320 Fairview Blvd
1636-21 Rte.38

10,000 Lincoln Drive East Suite 106
951 Route 73 North, Suite A

CAMDEN

3 Kelly Drivers Road
180 Route 73 N Suite 1202

ZIP

08225

07621
07621
07407
07631
07631
07410
07410
07601
07601
07601
07601
07601
07601
07601
07644
07644
07071
07432
07031
07031
07660
07660
07450
07070
07057
07675

08077
08075
08060

08053
08053

08021
08043

PHONE

609-277-3441

201-385-5454
201-439-0551
201-794-8050
201-567-4141
201-541-8111
201-797-2300
201-797-4400
201-488-8866
201-347-5033
201-488-4777
201-343-5363
201-488-0104
201-843-4800
201-342-5929
973-779-4088
201-340-9047
201-935-6100
201-445-2797
201-991-7574
201-998-2821
201-440-2100
201-267-6700
201-857-5777
201-933-0200
973-778-0918
201-767-5765

856-303-0600
856-764-2200
609-914-5050

856-983-2983
856-983-5400

856-784-5100
856-753-2900



TOWN

Vineland
Vineland

Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
Bloomfield
East Orange
East Orange
East Orange
Irvington
Irvington
Irvington
Irvington
Irvington
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Maplewood
Millburn
Millburn
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark
Nutley
Nutley
Nutley
Nutley
Nutley
Orange
South Orange
South Orange
Verona
West Orange
West Orange
West Orange
West Orange

NEW JERSEY GENERAL DENTISTS

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

NAME

Eastern Dental
Quality Dental Care

Dental Doctors of NJ

Thomas J. Gormley DMD
William Schaefer

Brookside Family Dental Corp
Creating Smiles Family Dental
Hometown Dental

Joseph DiStefano, DMD, PC
Hometown Dental

Dental Office of Dr. Sang Y Lee
Glenwood Harper DMD
Todays Dental Care

M & N Dental Care Inc
Center for Family Dentistry
Dental Health Assoc.
Irvington Dental Group
Victoria S. Pedoeem DDS
Smile Dental Office

Charles A. Ditta

Dental Associates of Livingston
Gerard T. Freda, DMD LLC
Manal Kazi, DMD LLC
Supreme Dental Assoc.
Herbert Sabin DDS PA
Robert J. Clapcich, DMD

23 Bradford Place Dental PC
All City Dental Services, LLC
All State Dental, LLC

Bello Smile-A Mendes DMD
Broadway Dental Group
Clinton Hill Dental

Dental Health Assoc.

Douglas T Downey

Garden State Dental Assoc.
Park Place Dental

Dr. Douglas B. Gultz

Lee Reverendo DDS

Nabil Gerges DDS

Victor Benet,Vomar Dental Ctr
Ying C. Kau

Eugenie Lee Perio LLP

Jose A Pagan DMD PC
Quality Dental Assoc.
Spencer Schwartz

Drs. Jenne & Koeller DMD
West Essex Dental Assoc.
Amos Barnes DMD
Progressive Dental Care
Ronald I. Hanauer

Joel F. Davis DDS

Orange Dental Associates PA
Robert J. Ferrara

Supreme Dental

ADDRESS

1145 East Chestnut Avenue
301 S. Main Road

ESSEX COUNTY

136 Washington Avenue

280 Washington Avenue

66 Center Street

399 Hoover Avenue

1400 Broad Street

332 Belleville Avenue

733 Bloomfield Avenue

332 Belleville Avenue

270 Belleville Avenue

185 Central Avenue Suite 307
185 Central Avenue Suite 405
343 Park Avenue

1187 Clinton Avenue

2 Washington Avenue

2040 Millburn Avenue Suite 105
860 Grove Street

1152 Clinton Avenue

22 Old Short Hills Road

65 E. Northfield Road

65 E. Northfield Road Suite B
65 E. Northfield Road Suite C
1781 Springfield Avenue

119 Millburn Avenue

116 Millburn Avenue Suite 113
81 Broadway

639 MT Prospect Avenue
546 Bloomfield Avenue

358 Walnut Street

81 Broadway

679 Irvington Avenue

9-25 Alling Street

18 Ferry Street

182 Ferry Street

60 Park Place Suite 1107
396-398 Lafayette street

350 Lafayette Stret

500 Mt. Prospect Avenue
73-75 Ferry Street

375 Roseville Avenue

230 Centre Street

187 Washington Avenue

175 Franklin Avenue

502 Franklin Avenue

175 Franklin Avenue, Suite 203
308 Park Avenue

240 Irvington Avenue

111 So. Orange Avenue Suite 27
530 Bloomfield Avenue

622 Eagle Rock Avenue

325 Main Street

50 Northfield Avenue

331 Valley Rd

ZIP

08360
08360

07109
07109
07109
07003
07003
07003
07003
07003
07003
07018
07018
07017
07111
07111
07040
07111
07111
07039
07039
07039
07039
07040
07041
07041
07104
07104
07107
07105
07104
07106
07102
07105
07105
07102
07105
07105
07104
07105
07107
07110
07110
07110
07110
07110
07050
07079
07079
07044
07052
07052
07052
07052

PHONE

856-692-5400
856-691-0290

973-450-0511
973-759-2100
973-759-5526
973-566-6161
973-338-1100
973-743-1755
973-748-8450
973-743-1755
973-259-9600
973-672-2276
973-675-1799
973-414-8500
973-375-0400
973-399-5000
973-275-0700
973-373-0499
973-372-5640
973-533-1777
973-500-4440
973-533-5700
973-500-4440
973-913-8300
973-376-5577
973-379-2525
862-237-7810
973-481-3900
973-482-3492
908-933-0070
862-237-7810
973-374-5200
973-297-1550
973-690-5136
973-589-5759
973-732-3208
973-690-5306
973-589-2904
973-485-1272
973-589-0173
973-484-7585
877-523-2060
973-661-2929
973-284-1011
973-661-5050
973-667-3456
973-677-1000
973-763-7289
973-763-2526
973-239-1713
973-731-2262
973-731-8160
973-731-0072
973-325-9800



TOWN

Deptford

Deptford

Logan Twp

Logan Twshp
Mullica Hill
Woodbury Heights

Bayonne
Bayonne
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Hoboken
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Kearny
North Bergen
North Bergen
North Bergen
North Bergen
Union City

Union City
Union City

Union City
Union City
Union City
West N.Y.
West N.Y.
West N.Y.
West N.Y.

Flemington

East Windsor
Ewing

Ewing
Hamilton
Hamilton
Lawrenceville
Robbinsville

GLOUCESTER COUNTY

NAME

Main Street Dental
Quality Dental Care
Main Street Dental
Quality Dental Care
Main Street Dental
Eastern Dental

Dr. Dominick F. lanora DMD
Great Expressions Dental

Dr G Szelest

Harrison Family Dental PA
Nasir Abdellatif

Patricia Lynch

Victoria J. Pedoeem DDS

Advanced Dental of Jersey City

Dr F.Frank Pagano DDS
DSW Dental

Jersey City Dental Arts P.A.
North Hudson Comm. Action
Smile Dental

Tristate Dental Spa

Young Dental Care

Souha Hanna

7800 Dental Care

Bergen Dental Group
Kennedy Dental Central
Smile Dental Center

Drs. Jacob S Cohen &
Sammy Goldstein DDS PC
Family Dental Care

Robert Dorsky DMD /

Jan Gladstone DMD

Smile Ctr Dental Hudson Cty
Shaan Smiles LLC

Vivian Villalobos DDS
Dentistry For All WNY
Hudson Dental Esthetics
North Hudson Comm. Action
Paul Fourounjian DMD

ADDRESS

1375 Delsea Drive

1375 Delsea Drive

538 Beckett Rd.

538 Beckett Road

1 Wheatley Blvd

1006B Mantua Pike Suite 1

HUDSON COUNTY

837 Kennedy Blvd.

711 Avenue C

723 Harrison Avenue

300 Harrison Avenue

701 Frank Rodgers Blvd. N Suite. 5
255 4™ Street

3426 Kennedy Blvd

223 Mallory Avenue

522 West Side Avenue

149 Palisade Avenue

846 Bergen Avenue

324 Palisade Ave

223 Mallory Ave

33 Journal Square Suite. 623
3285 John F Kennedy Blvd
65 Kearny Avenue

7800 Bergenline Avenue
7601 Broadway

8407 Kennedy Blvd.

7110 Bergenline Avenue
707 Summit Avenue

3600 Bergenline Avenue
2400 Bergenline Avenue

3196 Kennedy Blvd

3906 Bergenline Avenue
4801-07 Bergenline Avenue
5405 Bergenline Avenue
5300 Bergenline Avenue
5301 Broadway

315 60th Street

HUNTERDON COUNTY

Eastern Dental

Peaceful Dental Care
Apex Dental Care
Eastern Dental
Eastern Dental
Dental Health Assoc.
Eastern Dental
Brighter Dental

433 US Highway 202

MERCER COUNTY

300-A Princeton-Hightstown Rd Suite 104

795 Parkway Avenue, Ste A5
1330 Parkway Avenue

2103 Whitehorse-Mercerville Rd
957 Rt. 33 Suite 6

520 Lawrence Square Blvd. South
1015 Washington Blvd

ZIP

08096
08096
08085
08085
08062
08097

07002
07002
07032
07029
07029
07030
07307
07304
07304
07306
07306
07307
07304
07306
07307
07032
07047
07047
07047
07047
07087

07087
07087

07087
07087
07087
07093
07093
07093
07093

08822

08520
08618
08628
08619
08690
08648
08691

NEW JERSEY GENERAL DENTISTS

PHONE

856-848-8787
856-848-8787
856-241-8600
856-241-8600
856-223-0041
856-845-7775

201-339-5814
201-437-3500
973-481-0550
973-241-5900
973-483-5902
201-610-9000
201-217-9670
973-453-4381
201-433-8785
201-798-5551
201-946-1000
201-459-8888
201-755-0965
201-659-7717
201-659-4512
201-997-7201
201-854-7800
201-869-3107
201-868-2747
201-861-4600
201-863-0816

201-865-2788
201-867-0900

201-325-8447
201-330-7600
201-865-6740
201-223-4444
201-865-7750
201-866-9320
201-861-7755

908-237-2100

609-632-2155
609-771-0032
609-883-0801
609-587-0600
609-587-5858
609-587-6300
609-371-9200



TOWN

Avenel

Colonia

East Brunswick
East Brunswick
East Brunswick
Edison

Edison

Edison

Edison

Freehold

Howell

Lanoka Harbor
Milltown
New.Brunswick
New Brunswick
North Brunswick
North Brunswick
North Brunswick
North Brunswick
Old Bridge
Parlin

Parlin
Plainsboro

Red Bank
Woodbridge
Woodbridge

East Windsor
Eatontown
Englishtown
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Freehold
Howell
Howell
Howell
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Manasquan
Matawan
Oakhurst
Middletown
Red Bank
Sea Girt
West Long Branch

Dover

East Hanover
Long Valley
Morris Plains
Morris Plain
Parsippany
Parsippany

NEW JERSEY GENERAL DENTISTS

MIDDLESEX COUNTY
NAME ADDRESS
Eastern Dental 1030 St George Avenue

Personalized Dental Care
Crystal Smiles

East Brunswick Family Dental
Garden State Dental
American Unity Dental, PA
Edison Amazing Smiles
Clara Barton Dental LLC /
Edison Dental PA

Poets Family Dental
Ramtown Dental

Encore Dental of Lacey
Robert Rickards DMD
Dental Health Assoc.

Great Expressions Dental
Great Expressions Dental
Great Expressions Dental
Your Expressions Family
Brighter Dental Care
Comprehensive Dental Assoc
DBA Personalized Dentistry
Eastern Dental Old Bridge
Rane”’s Exclusively Yours Den
The Perfect Smile

805 Inman Avenue

65 Rues Lane

5 Brunswick Woos Drive

422 Highway 18 North

485 US Rt 1 & Plainfield Avenue
1907 Oak Tree Road

776 Amboy Avenue, Suite 101
1907 Oak Tree Road

34 Thoreau Dr

137 Newtons Corner Rd

335 N Main Street

196 Riva Avenue-P.O. Box 24
977 Livingston Avenue

716 Livingston 1% floor

2208 US Highway 130

1950 State Rout 27

2864 Rt. 27, Suite B

960 Shoppes Blvd Suite A1
400 Perrine Road-Suite 410
314 Ernston Rd

2909 Washington Road

10 Schalks Crossing Rd

326 Broad Street

Great Expressions Dental Center 871 St. Georges Avenue

Pogoda & Yaremczak DMD

MONMOUTH COUNTY

850 Woodbridge Center Drive

Peaceful Dental Care
Eastern Dental

Smiles of Marlboro
Brighter Dental Care
Wemrock Dental Arts
Brighter Dental

Poet’s Family Dental
Eastern Dental Of Howell
Eastern Dental

Mark A. Santomenna
Peaceful Dental Group
Brielle Hills Dental

Brielle Hills Dental Group
Peaceful Dental Care
Matawan Old Bridge Dental
Eastern Dental of Eatontown
Matthew Choi

The Perfect Smile

Pinnacle Dental Care

Great Expressions Dental

Dover Family Dentistry
Smile Center of East Hanover
Liebes Dental

Morris Plains Dental Assoc.
Eastern Dental

Charles M. Calantone DMD
Maddali & Assoc

300-Princeton-Hightstown Rd.Bldg A 104

1802 Route 35 South

184 US Route 9 North # 22
321 West Main Street

503 Stillwell Corner Road Suite B
321 West Main Street Suite A
34 Thoreau Drive

2346 Route 9 South

2346 Route 9 South

137 Newtons Corner Road
2640 Highway 70

2640 Route 70

2640 Rt. 70-Unit 2D

2640 Rt. 70 Suite 9B

349 H Matawan Rd

1802 Route 35 South

9 Leonardville Rd

326 Broad Street

1500 Meeting House Rd

67 State Route 26

MORRIS COUNTY

600 Mount Pleasant Avenue, Suite E
1 Ronald Drive

1 Shadetree Place

559 Speedwell Avenue

2936 Route 10 West

239 New Rd

1180 US 46 West Suite 211

ZIP

07001
07067
08816
08816
08816
08817
08820
08837
08820
07728
07731
08734
08850
08902
08902
08902
08902
08902
08902
08857
08859
08859
08536
07701
07095
07095

08520
07755
07726
07728
07728
07728
07728
07728
07731
07731
08736
08736
08736
08736
07747
07755
07748
07701
08750
07764

07801
07936
07853
07950
07950
07040
07504

PHONE

732-750-3600
732-388-7750
609-785-1721
732-353-6491
732-828-5771
732-985-4350
732-662-931

732-738-1551
732-662-9313
732-303-6704
732-206-0408
609-549-6925
732-297-7788
732-418-9800
732-828-5750
732-940-1111
732-821-0500
732-297-6114
732-258-8700
732-727-7600
731-721-3311
732-727-3399
609-275-1777
732-224-9339
732-634-5200
732-636-3220

609-632-2155
732-660-0500
732-252-8444
732-761-8800
732-298-6572
732-761-8800
732-303-7900
732-683-1130
732-683-1130
732-206-0408
732-223-8899
732-223-2334
732-223-2334
732-223-8899
732-566-3111
732-660-0500
732-671-5700
732-224-9339
732-722-8787
732-571-8844

973-361-6200
973-884-8686
908-852-8544
973-455-1033
973-292-2550
973-882-0075
973-334-2255



TOWN

Brick

Brick

Brick

Forked River
Lanoka Harbor
Manahawkin
Toms River
Toms River
Toms River

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Passaic
Passaic
Paterson
Paterson
Paterson
Paterson
Totowa
Totowa
Wayne
Wayne
Woodland Park

Woodland Park

Pennsville

N. Plainfield
Somerset
Somerset

NEW JERSEY GENERAL DENTISTS

NAME

A Affordable Dental

Eastern Dental

Dr. Henno A. Prima DMD, PA
Eastern Dental

Encore Dental of Lacey
Eastern Dental

Eastern Dental

Garden State Dental

Unity Dental Center

Anthony Pinadella

Clifton Dental Spa/Nuva Smiles
Eastern Dental

Gary Joseph Tashjian DMD
Josephine Bajer DMD PC
Marvel Dental

Hawthorne Family Dentistry
The Smile Spa of North Jersey
Margaret E. Somers DMD PA
Smile Center Passaic PC
Dental Plaza PA

Dental Care Center

S. Paterson Dental Group
Smile Cares Family Dentistry
Smile Central Dental

Perfect Smiles,LLC

Dental Arts of Totowa
Chrsytal Dental Care, LLc
Glow Dental Spa

Advanced All Family Dentistry
& Implants

Dental Unlimited

Main Street Dental

SOMERSET COUNTY

OCEAN COUNTY

ADDRESS

1869 Route 88 East

2770 Hooper Avenue , Unit 4
2141 highway 88 E. Suite 2
131 South Main Street (Rte. 9)
335 North Main Street

733 Route 72 East

1228 Route 37 West

1200 Hooper Avenue

1735 Hooper Avenue

PASSAIC COUNTY

1149 Bloomfield Avenue
1240 Main Avenue

600 Getty Avenue

1114 Clifton Avenue

521 Van Houten Avenue
1113 Main Avenue

354 Lincoln Avenue

759 Lafayette Avenue

723 Lafayette Avenue

625 Main Avenue 3" floor
503 Paulison Avenue

426 Union Avenue

32 Hine Street

715 Broadway #201

140 Market Street

9 Furler Street

547 Union Blvd.

2025 Hamburg Turnpike
506 Hamburg Turnpike Suite 101

1031 Mc Bride Avenue
1000 McBride Avenue

SALEM COUNTY

333 North Broadway

Somerset St Family Dental
Bel Bar Dental Assoc.
Dental Design Group

42 Somerset Street
812 Hamilton Street
1303 State Rt 27

ZIP

08724
08723
08724
08731
08734
08050
08755
08753
08753

07012
07011
07011
07013
07013
07011
07506
07506
07506
07055
07055
07502
07503
07514
07505
07512
07512
07470
07470

07424
07424

08070

07060
00873
08873

PHONE

732-206-0500
732-477-9200
732-899-8181
609-693-6066
609-549-6925
609-489-0030
732-286-7020
732-240-0045
732-255-2900

973-594-1050
973-473-0900
973-478-9300
973-779-0484
973-777-0848
973-576-8100
973-427-9299
973-427-1443
973-427-2121
973-574-1000
973-471-4500
973-595-8083
973-881-7800
973-433-4600
973-742-4200
973-339-9711
973-942-3233
973-520-8787
973-942-6550

973-837-6781
973-777-7208

856-678-4400

908-412-0891
732-846-2494
732-354-0707



TOWN

Clark
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Hillside
Kenilworth
Linden
Plainfield
Roselle
Roselle Park
Scotch Plains
Springfield
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Westfield

Phillipsburg

NEW JERSEY GENERAL DENTISTS

NAME

Dr. Arthur Grutt DMD PA
Dr. S Basin DDS

Chilton Dental Group
Elizabeth Smiline Dental LLC.
North Broad Family Dental
North Jersey Dental
Ronald I. Hanauer DDS
Star Family Dentistry

Liza Dental Group, LLC
Kenilworth Dental Care
HP Dental Services

Dental Health Assoc.
Urban Smiles Dental PA
Garden State Dental Assoc.
Urban Smiles Dental
Thomas E. Nicholson Jr. DMD
American Dental Center
Eastern Dental

F. Frank Pagano

Great Expressions Dental
Maddali & Associates
Anthony S. Corello

Dental Health Assoc.

UNION COUNTY

ADDRESS

15 Brant Avenue

707 Elizabeth Avenue

465 North Avenue

1206 E. Grand Street

700 North Avenue Suite 101
15 Prince Street

230 W Jersey Street

315 Elmora Avenue Suite 104
1219 Liberty Avenue

17 North 18™ Street

924 North Wood Avenue
200 West 2™ Street

776 East 3 Avenue

236 E.Westfield Avenue
223 Park Avenue

450 Mountain Avenue

1441 Morris Avenue

2115 Route 22 West

1225 Morris Avenue

1379 Morris Avenue Suite 1
2810 Morris Avenue Suite 202
134 Elmer Street

WARREN COUNTY

320 S. Main Street

ZIP

07066
07201
07208
07201
07208
07208
07202
07208
07205
07033
07036
07660
07203
07204
07076
07081
07083
07083
07083
07083
07083
07090

08865

PHONE

732-815-1776
908-354-1500
908-352-4438
908-351-4860
908-354-8678
908-352-5205
908-352-2313
908-409-0267
908-352-2207
908-272-4170
908-925-8110
908-755-3030
908-364-2487
908-245-7500
908-533-9929
973-467-0045
908-688-0022
908-964-5406
908-687-1663
908-687-5489
908-851-9292
908-232-2652

908-454-9800



GENERAL DENTISTS-OTHER STATE LOCATIONS

TOWN

Astoria
Bayside
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Central Nyack
Garnerville
Great neck
Jamaica
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Repo Park
Repo Park
Roslyn
Staten Island

Allentown

Easton
Levittown
Media
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Upper Darby
Whitehall

NAME

Gentle Dental Care

Fresh Meadows Dental Care
Metropolitan Dental Associates
Metropolitan Dental Associates
Gentle Dental Care

Octo Dental PC

Rosemarie Varano DDS

Widad Rafla

Dental Care of Rockland

AAA Rockland Dental

The Smilist Dental of N.J.
Metropolitan Dental Associates
Garo Cholkian

Martin Miller DDS
Metropolitan Dental Associates
Ravi C Maddali DDS PC
Rodolfo P Wert DDS

Teodoro Regus DDS

Tooth Docs

Caro Cholakian

Repo Park Dental Associates
Tooth Docs

Chainani Ashok DDS

Family Dental Services
Cosmetic & Natural Dentistry
Skelly Smiles

New Falls Family Dentistry
Media Brite Smile, PC

Smile Team PC

Smile Team PC

Smile Team

Smile Team

Dr, Skaff’s Dental Center

NEW YORK

ADDRESS

30-14 Steonway St Suite 2B
58-47 Francis Lewis Blvd Suite 100
447 Fulton Street

327 Pennsylvania Avenue
2060 E 19" Street front office
2101 Bay Ridge Parkway Suite 1C
7621 18™ Avenue

5407 5" Avenue

372 Rt 59

196 Ramapo Rd

40 Cutter Mill Rd

88-01 Parsons Blvd

65-06 Fitchett Street

153 Dyckman Street

225 Broadway (Mezz Level)
639 W 173 Rd Suite #1A

718 W 178 Street

232 Sherman Avenue #24
175 Madison Avenue

6406 Fitchett Street

9424 63 Drive

1044 Northern Blvd Suite 106
205 Port Richmond Avenue

PENNSYLVANIA

123 N 13" Street

2600 Newburg Rd

1625 Northampton Street

4512 New Falls Rd

1025 N Providence Rd.

1500 John F Kennedy Blvd #1906
9301 Banes Street

1335 W Tabor Rd #312

410 Long Ln

1634 Mac Arthur Rd.

ZIP

11103
11364
11201
11207
11229
11204
11214
11220
10960
10923
11021
11432
11374
10040
10007
10032
10033
10034
10016
11374
11374
11576
10302

18102
18045
18042
19056
19063
19102
19115
19141
19082
18052

PHONE

718-304-5406
718-224-7272
718-875-3200
718-342-0009
347-267-5293
718-232-6996
718-256-5512
718-492-7244
845-353-1880
845-429-5322
732-202-7008
718-875-3400
718-275-4460
212-569-5300
201-732-7400
212-928-4480
212-923-1566
212-304-0186
212-532-2000
718-275-4460
718-275-4545
516-301-9017
718-727-2555

610-434-9660
610-252-1454
610-252-8966
215-943-8840
610-566-2711
215-709-0001
215-709-0001
215-709-0001
215-709-0001
610-433-3361



NEW JERSEY DENTAL SPECIALISTS

BERGEN COUNTY

TOWN NAME ADDRESS ZIP PHONE

Cliffside Park DS Dental Arts LLC 634Anderson Avenue 07010 201-945-1119
Pedio

Fair Lawn Smilify of Fair Lawn 14-23 River Road 07410 201-797-4400
Ortho

Hackensack Aesthetic dental center 163 Main Street Suite A 07601 201-488-8866
Pediatrics

Hackensack Eastern Dental 450 Hackensack Avenue, Suite 4 07601 201-347-5033
Oral Surg

Hackensack Great Expressions Dental 370 W Pleasant view Avenue, Suite.14A 07601 201-843-4800
Pedio

Lyndhurst Gentle Dental 531 Ridge Road 07071 201-935-6100
Oral Surg & Perio

North Arlington North Arlington Orthodontics 68 Ridge Road 07031 201-991-4447
Ortho

Saddle Brook Jain Orthodontics 289 Market St 07663 201-843-7064
Ortho

Teaneck Robin Klein- 646 Teaneck Road 07666 201-836-8444
Perio

BURLINGTON COUNTY

Cinnaminson Eastern Dental 202 Route 130 North 08077 856-303-0600
Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

Lumberton Dental Health Assoc. 1636 Route 38 Suite 21 08048 609-914-5050
Perio-Pedio,Oral Surg &Ortho Lumberton Plaza

Marlton Eastern Dental 951 Route 73 North, Suite A 08053 856-983-5400
Oral Surg

CAMDEN

Laurel Spring Eastern Dental 3 Kelly Drivers Road 08021 856-784-5100

Oral Surg

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Vineland Eastern Dental 1145 East Chestnut Avenue 08360 856-692-5400

Oral Surg
ESSEX COUNTY

Bloomfield Creating Smiles Family Dental 1400 Broad Street 07003 973-338-1100
Oral Surg

Bloomfield Hometown Dental 332 Belleville Avenue 07003 973-743-1755
Oral Surg & Ortho

Irvington Dental Health Associates 2 Washington Avenue 07111 973-399-5000
Pedio, Oral Surg & Ortho

Newark Clinton Hill Dental 679 Irvington Avenue 07106 973-374-5200
Oral Surg

Newark Dental Health Assoc. 9-25 Alling Street 07102 973-297-1550
Pedio, Surg, Ortho & Perio

Newark Dr. Douglas B. Gults 396-398 Lafayette Street 07105 973-690-5306
Perio

Newark Park Place Dental 60 Park Place Suite 1107 07102 973-732-3208
Oral Surg

Newark Victor Benet,Vomar Dental Ctr  73-75 Ferry Street 07105 973-589-0173
Perio

Nutley Advanced Perios and 230 Centre Street 07110 973-661-2992

Implant Dentistry
Oral Surg & Perio



TOWN
South Orange
South Orange

West Orange

Vineland

Woodbury Heights

Mullica Hill

Jersey City
Jersey City
North Bergen
Union City
West N.Y.

W. New York

Flemington

Ewing

Ewing
Hamilton
Hamilton
Lawrenceville

Princeton

NEW JERSEY DENTAL SPECIALISTS

ESSEX COUNTY/(Continue)

NAME ADDRESS

Amos Barnes DMD 240 Irvington Avenue
Oral Surg.

Exclusive Oral Surgery, LLC 63 Valley Street

Oral Surg.

My Orthodontist 443 Northfield Avenue
Ortho

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

Eastern Dental 1145 East Chestnut Avenue
Oral Surg & Perio

GLOUCESTER COUNTY

Eastern Dental 1006B Mantua Pike Suite 1
Oral Surg

Quality Dental Care 1 Wheatly Blvd.

Perio & Endo

HUDSON COUNTY

Advanced Dental of Jersey City 223 Mallory Avenue
Perio

Jeff Seiger 3183 Kennedy Boulevard
Ortho

Diamond Braces 3123 Kennedy Boulevard
Ortho

Smile Ctr Dental Hudson Cty 3196 Kennedy Blvd
Ortho& Pedio pediatric

Dentistry For All WNY 5405 Bergenline Avenue
Oral Surgery
Hudson Dental Esthetics 5300 Bergenline Avenue, Suite #8

Perio, Endo, Oral Surg & Ortho

HUNTERDON COUNTY

Eastern Dental 433 US Highway 202
Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

MERCER COUNTY

Apex Dental Care 795 Parkway Avenue, Ste A5
Endo

Eastern Dental 1330 Parkway Avenue

Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

Dental Health Assoc. 957 Rt.33 Suite 6 Hamilton Shopping Cntr
Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

Eastern Dental 2103 Whitehorse-Mercerville Road
Oral Surg & Perio

Eastern Dental 520 Lawrence Square Blvd. South
Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

Brighter Dental 29 Emmons Drive Suite C80

Endo, Perio, Oral Surg and Ortho

ZIP
07079
07079

07052

08360

08097

08062

07304
07306
07047
07087
07093

07093

08822

08618
08628
08690
08619
08648

08540

PHONE
973-763-7289
973-762-5773

973672-4141

856-692-5400

856-845-7775

856-223-0041

973-453-4381
201-798-2322
201-662-0662
201-325-8444
201-210-5423

201-865-7750

908-237-2100

609-771-0032
609-883-0801
609-587-5858
609-587-0600
609-587-6300

609-514-1666



TOWN
Avenel

East Brunswick
Edison

Edison

Edison

Edison

Edison

Howell

Lanoka Harbor
Matawan
Milltown

North Brunswick
Old Bridge
Plainsboro

Red Bank
South Plainfield
Woodbridge

Woodbridge

Eatontown

Freehold

Howell

Matawan

West Long Branch
Middletown

Red Bank

NEW JERSEY DENTAL SPECIALISTS

MIDDLESEX COUNTY

NAME

Eastern Dental

Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Garden State Dental

Perio

American Unity Dental, PA
Ortho

Clara Barton Dental LLC /
Vito Menza DMD

Perio

Diamond Braces Edison
Ortho

Edison Amazing Smiles
Ortho& Pedio

Edison Dental PA

Oral Surg

Ramtown Dental

Endo

Encore Dental of Lacey
Endo& Oral Surg

ADDRESS

1030 St. Georges Avenue

422 Highway 18 North

485 Rt. 1 & Plainfield Avenue

776 Amboy Avenue, Suite 101

34-36 Progress Street

1907 Oak Tree Rd, Suite 204
1907 Oak Tree Rd

137 Newtons Corner Rd

335 N Main Street

Matawan/Old Bridge Dental, PA 349H Matawan Rd.
Endo, Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

Robert Rickards DMD
Endo & Oral Surg
Great Expressions Dental

196 Riva Avenue-P.O. Box 24

1950 State Rout 27

Oral Surg, Ortho, Pedio & Perio

Eastern Dental

Orth, Oral Surg & Perio
Rane’s Exclusive Yours Dental
ORTHO & PERIO

The Perfect Smile

Perio, Oral Surg & Ortho
Braces & Smiles

Ortho

Great Expressions Dental
PERIO

John Pagoda

Ortho

2909 Washington Rd Suite 135
10 Schalks Crossing Rd

326 Broad Street

285 Durham Avenue

871 St George Avenue

850 Woodbridge Center Drive

MONMOUTH COUNTY

Eastern Dental

Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Freehold Smile Center
Poe’s Family Dental

1802 Route 35 South

34 Thoreau Drive

Endo, Oral Surg, Ortho, Pedio & Perio

Eastern Dental

Ortho & Perio

Old Bridge Dental
Ortho

Great Expressions Dental
Pedio

Progressive

Ortho

The Perfect Smile

Oral Surg

2346 Route 9 South
349 H Matawan Road
67 State Route 36

9 Leonardville Rd

326 Broad Street
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ZIP

07001
08816
08817

08837

08820
08820
08820
07731
08734
07747
08850
08902
08859
08536
07701
07080
07095

07095

07755

07728
07731
07747
07764
07748

07701

PHONE

732-750-3600
732-828-5771
732-982-4350

732-738-1551

908-222-8228
732-662-9314
732-662-9313
732-206-0408
609-549-6925
732-566-3111
732-297-7788
732-821-0500
732-727-3399
609-275-1777
732-224-9339
908-731-7878
732-634-5200

732-636-3220

732-660-0500

732-303-7900
732-683-1130
732-566-3111
732-571-8844
732-671-5700

732-224-9339



TOWN
Denville
Dover
Dover
Morris Plain

Parsippany

Brick

Brick

Forked River
Manahawkin
Toms River
Toms River

Toms River

Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hawthorne
Passaic
Passaic
Paterson
Paterson

Wayne

NEW JERSEY DENTAL SPECIALISTS

NAME

Diamond Braces

Ortho

Diamond Braces of Dover
Ortho

Dover Family Dentistry

Oral Surg

Eastern Dental

Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Maddali & Assoc

Endo, Oral Surg, Ortho, Pedio

A Affordable Dental

Oral Surg, Pedio & Perio
Eastern Dental

Oral Surg. & Perio
Eastern Dental

Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Eastern Dental

Ortho & Perio

Eastern Dental

Ortho & Perio

Garden State Dental

Perio

Dental Health Assoc
ENDO

Anthony Pinadella

Perio

Clifton Center for Oral Surgery
ORAL SURG

Clifton Dental Spa/Nuva Smiles
Oral Surg, Ortho and Pedio
Diamond Braces Clifton
Ortho

Eastern Dental

Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Keith Abrams

PERIO

Victor P Terranova

Perio

The Smile Spa of North Jersey
Perio

Dental Plaza PA

Oral Surg & Perio

Smile Center Passaic PC
Ortho & Pedio

Smile Central Dental

Ortho & Pedio

S. Paterson Dental Group
Ortho

Exclusive Oral Surgery,LLC
Oral Surg

MORRIS COUNTY

ADDRESS

4 West Main Street

66 E McFarlan Street

600 Mount Pleasant Avenue, Suite E
2936 Route 10 West

1180 US 46 West Suite 211

OCEAN COUNTY

1869 Route 88 East

2770 Hooper Avenue, Unit 4
131 South Main Street (Rte. 9)
733 Route 72 East

1228 Route 37 West

1200 Hooper Avenue

150 Route 37 West Suite 1

PASSAIC COUNTY

1149 Bloomfield Avenue
905 Allwood Rd Suite 202
1240 Main Avenue

1053 Bloomfield Avenue
600 Getty Avenue

1100 Clifton Avenue
1149 Bloomfield Avenue
759 Lafayette Avenue

503 Paulison Avenue

625 Main Avenue 3" floor
140 Market Street

32 Hine Street

2055 Hamburg Turnpike
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ZIP

07834
07801
07801
07950

07504

08724
08723
08731
08050
08755
08753

08753

07012
07012
07011
07012
07011
07013
07012
07506
07055
07055
07505
07503

07470

PHONE

973-366-2244
973-366-2244
973-361-6200
973-292-2550

973-334-2255

732-206-0500
732-477-9200
609-693-6066
609-489-0030
732-286-7020
732-240-0045

732-270-5566

973-594-1050
973-955-0100
973-473-0900
973-471-7200
973-478-9300
973-773-3741
973-594-1050
973-427-1443
973-471-4500
973-574-1000
973-742-4200
973-881-7800

973-595-5655



TOWN

Raritan

Elizabeth
Kenilworth
Linden
Plainfield
Roselle
Roselle Park
Scotch Plains
Union

Union

Union

Phillipsburg

NEW JERSEY DENTAL SPECIALISTS

SOMERSET COUNTY
NAME ADDRESS
Progressive Ortho 1130 US Hwy 202
Ortho

UNION COUNTY

North Broad Family Dental 700 N. Broad Street Suite101
Ortho
Kenilworth Dental Care 17 North 18™ Street
Oral Surg
HP Dental Services 924 North Wood Avenue
Oral Surg.
Dental Health Assoc. 200 W. 2" Street, Unit 109
Oral Surg, Ortho, Perio &Pedio
Urban Smiles Dental PA 776 East 3 Avenue
Endo, Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Garden State Dental Assoc. 236 E.Westfield Avenue
Perio
Urban Smiles Dental 223 Park Avenue
Oral Surg, Ortho & Peio
American Dental Center 1441 Morris Avenue
Oral Surg,Ortho & Perio
Eastern Dental 2115 Route 22 West
Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio
Great Expressions Dental 1379 Morris Avenue Suite 1

Oral Surg, Pedio & Perio

WARREN COUNTY

Dental Health Assoc. 320 S. Main Street
Ortho, Perio & Oral Surg
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ZIP

08869

07208
07033
07036
07060
07203
07204
07076
07083
07083

07083

08865

PHONE

908-722-3377

908-354-8678
908-272-4170
908-925-8110
908-755-3030
908-364-2487
908-245-7500
908-533-9929
908-688-0022
908-964-5406

908-687-5489

908-454-9800



DENTAL SPECIALISTS
OTHER STATE LOCATIONS

NEW YORK

TOWN NAME ADDRESS ZIP PHONE

Bronx Manhattan Oral Surgery 2403 Grand Concourse 10468 347-590-8150
Oral Surg

Bronx Manhattan Oral Surgery 3056 Third Avenue 10451 347-590-9251
Oral Surg

Bronx Manhattan Oral Surgery 6118 Riverdale Avenue 10471 347-590-9911
Oral Surg

Bronx Manhattan Oral Surgery 3457 Boston Road 10469 347-590-9916
Oral Surg

Bronx Manhattan Oral Surgery 1241 Castle Hill Avenue 10462 347-590-9917
Oral Surg

Bronx Manhattan Oral Surgery 5209 Broadway 10463 646-964-5960
Oral Surg

Brooklyn Widad Rafla 5407 5" Avenue 11220 718-492-7244
Endo, Oral Surg, Ortho, Pedio & Perio

Jackson Heights Manhattan Oral Surgery 82-12 37" Avenue 11372 347-738-4775
Oral Surg

Middletown Manhattan Oral Surgery 360 Route 211 East 11372 845-775-4490
Oral Surg

New York Manhattan Oral Surgery 3915 Broadway 10032 212-567-5536
Oral Surg

New York Manhattan Oral Surgery 2168 Third Avenue 10035 646-360-4840
Oral Surg

New York Martin Miller DDS 153 Dyckman Street 10040 212-569-5300
Oral Surg

New York Ravi C Maddali DDS PC 639 W 173 Rd ST Suite #1A 10032 212-928-4480
Endo, Oral Surg, Ortho & Perio

PENNSYLVANIA
Allentown Family Dental Services 123 N 13" Street 18102 610-434-9660

Oral Surg, Ortho &Perio
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